
Page 1 of 8

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Architectural And Engineering Design Services Contract Administrator: Edward Anderson

Specification No: 58765/ Requisition No.: 34222 Lead Department: Department Of General Services

Conference Date: August 7, 2007 at 10:00AM Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle St., Room #1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hill Burgess Wight 211 N. CLINTON
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 261-5700 uburgess@wightco.com

Tom Carey PATRICK ENGINEERING,
INC.

55 EAST MONROE STREET
SUITE 3450
CHICAGO,IL 60603

(312) 201-7900 tcarey@patrickengineering.com

Scott Likins BLDD ARCHITECTS 833 W. JACKSON
CHGO,IL 60607

(312) 829-1987 Scott.likins@bldd.com

Elena Disabaro GENSLER 30 W. MONROE ST. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 456-0123 Elena-disabaro@gensler.com

Lov Chrzasc COLLINS ENGINEERS INC. 123 N. WACKER DR. STE. 300
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 236-5805 lchrzasc@collinsengr.com

Eric Davis CDM 125 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 davisee@cdm.com

Theresa Pelleties A. EPSTEIN & SONS
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

600 W. FULTON ST.
CHGO,IL 60661-1259

(312) 429-8004 tpelletics@epstein-isi.com

Raisa Fridman Hydro-Thermo-Power, Inc. 225N. Michigan # 2306
Chicago, IL., 60601

312-641-6164 312-641-6165
RAISA_tridman@htpinc.net

Kate Mullaney PRIMERA 100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 242-6346 Kmullaney@primera.com
312-606-0415

Pam O’Denn TERRACON CONSULTING
ENG. & SCIENTISTS

135 AMBASSADOR DR.
NAPERVILLE,IL 60540

(630) 717-4263 pjodeen@terracon.com
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Mohammed
Shafiuddin

HMS Engineering 230 S. Westmore Ave.
Lombard, IL. 60148

(630) 424-1501 630-424-1502
hms@hmsmep.com

Doug Pettay TGDA, Inc. 521 W. Superior #327
Chicago, IL 60610

312-337-9145 312-337-9145
dpettay@tgda.net

Lee Hutchinson ENSR 303 E. WACKER DR. STE. 600
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 938-0300 jhutchins@ensr.com

Sally Drent DE STEFANO AND
PARTNERS LTD.

445 E. ILLINOIS ST. STE. 250
CHGO,IL 60611

(312) 836-4321 (312) 836-4322
sdrent@dplusp.com

Duane Sohl DE STEFANO AND
PARTNERS LTD.

445 E. ILLINOIS ST. STE. 250
CHGO,IL 60611

(312) 836-4321 (312) 836-4322
dsohl@dplusp.com

Bill Schmidt HITCHCOCK DESIGN
GROUP

180 NORTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE
003
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 634-2100 bschmidt@hitchcockdesigngroup.com

Terry Sullivan MULLER & MULLER
ARCHITECTS

700 N. SANGAMON
CHGO,IL 60622

(312) 432-4180 tsullivan@muller2.com

Richard Taber Ghafari Associates 360 N. Michigan, Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60601

312-857-2185 rtaber@ghafari.com

Stephen Yas YAS ARCHITECTURE, LLC 200 S. Michigan, Floor 14.
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 786-0500 yas@yasarchitecture.com

Midori Tajiri YAS ARCHITECTURE, LLC 200 S. Michigan, Floor 14.
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 786-0500 mtajiri@yasarchitecture.com

Joe Donnell R.M. CHIN & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

401 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60611

(312) 595-2000 jdonnellermchin.com

Sheri Rogus PATRICK ENGINEERING,
INC.

55 EAST MONROE STREET
SUITE 3450
CHICAGO,IL 60603

(312) 201-7900

Zoka Zola ZOKA ZOLA, LLC 1737 W. OHIO
CHGO,IL 60622

(312) 491-9431 Zoka.zola@zokazola.com

Kevin P. Ryder HARLEY ELLIS
DEVEREAUX

401 W. SUPERIOR
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 951-8863 kpryder@harley.com
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Ken Folgers FOLGERS ARCHITECTS
LTD.

819 S. WABASH AVE. STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60605

(312) 939-0550 (312) 939-2758
fal@folgersarchitects.com

Joy Fox FOX & FOX ARCHITECTS 8 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 2008
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 377-5074 jay@foxandfoxarchitects.com

Farhad Rezai RME 200 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 310 312-870-6614 312-663-1473
frezai@rme-i.com

Sarah Wilkenson ARUP 35 E. WACKER DR. STE. 1800
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 849-5610 312-849-5611

Michael Spencer HOLABIRD & ROOT LLP 140 S. DEARBORN ST.
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 357-1771 312-357-1909
mspencer@holabird.com

Ashe Kalayil HDR 8550 W. Bryn Mawr, 900
CHGO,IL 60631

(312) 443-4906 312-380-7979

Alison Strickler DOUGLAS HOERR 850 W. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 800
CHGO,IL 60607

(312) 492-6501 astrickler@douglashoerr.com
312-492-7101

Amanda Gagliani DYNASTY GROUP, INC. 205 W. WACKER DR. STE. 1450
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 704-1970 312-704-1977

Timothy Whalen CTE AECOM 303 EAST WACKER DRIVE SUITE
600
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 373-6551 312-373-6834
tim.whalen@cte.aecom.com

Jennifer Requiron 4240 ARCHITECTURE INC. 247 S. STATE ST. STE. 300
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 341-1155 312-341-1177
jrequiron@4240arch.com

Michael McCue EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE. 1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5428 312-777-5501
mike.mccue@earthtech.com

Greg Wetkamp EDAW INC. 303 E. WACKER AVE. STE. 650
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 373-6502 gregwetkamp@edaw.com

Leslie Thomas LARC STUDIO 1137 W. TAYLOR ST. ST. 113
CHGO,IL 60607

(312) 738-9348 lthomas@larcmc.net

Martha Bell TILTON KELLY BELL 55 W. MONROE ST.
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 447-3100 312-447-3111
mbell@tiltonkellybell.com

Allan Morby COLLINS ENGINEERS INC. 123 N. WACKER DR. STE. 300
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 704-9300 amorby@collinseng.com
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Joan Berry EJM ENGINEERING, INC. 411 S. WELLS ST.
CHGO,IL 60607

(312) 922-1700 jberry@ejmengineering.com

Jim Thompson SIGMA ENGINEERING, INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 360-0359 jthompson@sigmachicago.com

Sarah Hill COTTER CONSULTING,
INC.

100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 920
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 327-1302 shill@cotterconsulting.com

Megan Plahm COTTER CONSULTING,
INC.

100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 920
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 327-1302 m.phahm@cotterconsulting.com

Latrice Baggett Stanley Consultants 8501 W. Higgins, Suite 760
Chicago, IL 60606

773-693-9624 baggettlatrice@stanleygroup.com

Jan Behounek Thompson Veutulett
Stainback

209 S. LaSalle, Suite 801 312-251-1654 jbehounek@tvsa.com

Fabian Escobar GHAFARI KSO 360 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1100
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 984-2300 Escobar@ghafai.com

James Sturrock RWA ENGINEERS 6160 N. CICERO AVE. STE. 500
CHGO,IL 60646

(773) 283-2600 ssturrock@rwaengineers.com

Anthony Kempa Lohan Anderson 410 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 500 312-229-6939 312-229-6940

Dagmar Cameron McDONOUGH ASSOCIATES
INC.

130 E. RANDOLPH ST. STE. 1000
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 946-8600 312-946-7198
dcameron@maiengr.com

S. Kazi DELTA ENG., INC. 111 W. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 910
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 377-7700 contract@deichicag.com

Rubbin Boyd ROULA ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS, CHTD.

400 N. STATE ST. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 822-9921 312-822-0246

Tamara Jensen HOK 30 W. Monroe, #1500 312-782-1000 Tamara.jensen@hok.com

Joe Schneider ARUP 35 E. WACKER DR. STE. 1800
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 849-5610 Joe.schnider@arup.com

Ivan Moreno GHAFARI KSO 360 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1100
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 984-2300 jmoreno@ghafari.com
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Bob Leick GRAEF ANHALT
SCHLOEMER

332 S. Michigan, Suite 1400
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 582-2000
x2014

312-939-7014

Susan Hill GEOSYNTEC
CONSULTANTS

55 W. WACKER DR. STE. 1100
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 658-0500 shill@geosyntec.com

Deanna Dunn CBBEL 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600
Rosemont, IL 60018

847-823-0500 ddunn@cbbel.com

Roque Carreon CORNERSTONE CONST..
SVCS.

202 W. WILLOW AVE. STE. 203
WHEATON,IL 60187

(630) 588-0221 630-588-0223
rcarreon@cornerscsi.com

Jenny D’escoto D ESCOTO, INC. ONE E. ERIE STE. 520
CHGO,IL 60611

(312) 787-0707 312-787-7322
jzdescoto@descotoinc.com

Clarence Passons GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 922-6400 Clarence.passows@gec-group.com

Nicole Lemery SOODAN & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

100 N. LaSALLE ST. STE. 1800
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 553-0003 nlemery@soodan.com

Thomas Chan MILHOUSE ENGINEERING
& CONST.

47 W. POLK ST. STE. M-6
CHGO,IL 60605

(312) 987-0061 echan@milhouseinc.com

Kevin Walsh PARSONS 10 N. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 930-5145 312-930-0015
kevinjwalsh@parons.com

Sreedhar
Yedavalli

DUSABLE INC. 300 W. ADAMS ST. SUITE 517
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 360-9300 312-360-9390
syedavalli@dusable.com

Larry Newman BURNS McDONNELL 1431 OPUS PL STE. 400
DOWNERS GROVE,IL 60515

(630) 724-3200 lnewman@burnsmcd.com

Steve Ejnik DMJM ILLINOIS 303 EAST WACKER DR. STE. 600
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 321-6060 312-373-7764
steveejnik@dmjm.newm.com

Moe-Javadi, P.E. BLOOM CONSULTANTS
LLC

600 W. FULTON ST. STE. 701
CHGO,IL 60661

(312) 876-9500 mjvadi@bloomconsultants.com

Yves Jeanty THE ARCHITECTS ENT.,
LTD.

116 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 424-0330 yjeanty@taeltd.com

George Malkos WJE ASSOCIATES, INC. 10 S. LASALLE ST. STE. 2600
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 372-0555 gmalkos@wje.com



Page 6 of 8

Joanne Meeha TENG & ASSOCIATES, INC. 205 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 616-7517 jmeeha@teng.com

Jerry Cibulka TENG & ASSOCIATES, INC. 205 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 616-7517 jcibulka@teng.com

Barbara
Hashimoto

BAUER LATOZA STUDIO 2241 S. WABASH AVE
CHGO,IL 60616

(312) 567-1000 Bhashimoto@bauerlatozastudio.com

Stephanie
Meehan

KUDRNA & ASSOCIATES,
LTD.

400 S. GREEN STREET
SUITE 304
CHICAGO,IL 60607

(312) 738-1522 smeehan@kudrna.com

Ron Chmura HOH Associate 55 E. Jackson, Suite 600 312-424-3618 312-424-3699
rmchmura@hoh.com

Lori O’conner ESD 175 W. Jackson #1400 312-762-1524 loconnell@esdesign.com

Jennifer
Constanes

STR PARTNERS LLC 350 W. ONTARIO ST. STE. 200
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 464-1444 312-464-0785

Steve LuctKehans PATRICK ENGINEERING,
INC.

55 EAST MONROE STREET
SUITE 3450
CHICAGO,IL 60603

(312) 201-7900 sluctkehans@patrickengineering.com

Leslie William EDI 200 S. Michigan #702 312-336-5400
x130

lwilliams@envdesign.com

Rhonda Garrett CCJM ENGINEERS, LTD. 550 W. WASHINGTON BLVD. STE.
950
CHICAGO,IL 60661

(312) 669-0609 312-669-0525
rgarrett@ccjm.com

Melissa Thomson KNIGHT ENGINEERS &
ARCHITECTS

221 N. LASALLE STREET
SUITE 300
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 577-3330 312-577-3526
mthomason@knight.com

Joseph W. Hirsch Nagle Hartray Danken Kagan
Mckay Penney Architects

30 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60606

312-425-1000 jhirsch@nhdmp.com

Nick Preys Carnow, Conibear &
Associates

300 W. Adams, Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-762-2930 npreys@ccal.com

Kelly Dougherty WESTON SOLUTIONS, INC. 20 N. WACKER STE. 1210
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 424-3300 kdougherty@westonsolution.com

Michele Dremmer TVS ARCHITECTS 209 S. LASALLE ST. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 251-1654 mdremmer@tvsa.com
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John O’hollerand ENTRAN 5440 N. CUMBERLAND AVE. STE.
111
CHGO,IL 60650

(773) 314-1200 johollerand@entran.com

Dina Griffin IDEA 308 W. ERIE ST. STE. 506
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 482-8866 griffin@idea8.com

Wilma Stevens RWA ENGINEERS 6160 N. CICERO AVE. STE. 500
CHGO,IL 60646

(773) 283-2600 wstevens@rwaengineers.com

Terry Little HDR 30 N. LASALLE STE. 3220
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 443-4906 terrylittle@hdrinc.com
773-380-7979

Shakti Joshi APS CONSULTING, INC. 5669 ANGOULEME LANE
HOFFMAN ESTATES,IL 60192

(847) 274-1620 admin@aspcinc.com
847-289-1520

Hollis Ude GEOSYNTEC
CONSULTANTS

55 W. WACKER DR. STE. 1100
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 658-0500 hude@geosyntec.om
312-658-0576

Seth Montaque STV INCORPORATED 200 WEST MONROE STREET
SUITE 1650
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 553-0655 312-553-0661

Brian Robertson BLOOM CONSULTANTS
LLC

600 W. FULTON ST. STE. 701
CHGO,IL 60661

(312) 876-9500 312-876-9600

Jim Morton DAVID MASON &
ASSOCIATES

464 N. MILWAUKEE
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 884-5100 jmorton@davidmason.com

Carmelo Torrisi Austin Aecom 303 E. Wacker, Suite 900
Chicago, IL 60601

312-373-7700 torrisic@aecom.com

Ryan Osgood STUDIO GC 656 W. RANDOLPH ST. STE. 5E
CHGO,IL 60661

(312) 258-0301 ryano@studio-gc.com
312-258-0302

Kelli Mackay HARDING PARTNERS 224 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 245
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 922-2600 kmackay@harding.com
312-922-8222

Dolla Crater MILHOUSE ENGINEERING
& CONST.

47 W. POLK ST. STE. M-6
CHGO,IL 60605

(312) 987-0061 dcrater@milhouseinc.com
312-987-0471

George Yukecieh V3 COMPANIES OF IL. 120 N. LASALLE ST. STE. 1550
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 419-1985 630-724-9202

Terence Russell STV INCORPORATED 200 WEST MONROE STREET
SUITE 1650
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 553-0655 terrencerussell@stvinc.com
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Bob Robiscek HARLEY ELLIS
DEVEREAUX

401 W. SUPERIOR
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 951-8863 312-951-1719
rcrobicsek@hedev.com

Lauren Engel INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 425-9560 lengel@infrastructure-eng.com

Phil Peterson GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 922-6400 philippeterson@gec-group.com

Colby Lewis STR PARTNERS LLC 350 W. ONTARIO ST. STE. 200
CHGO,IL 60610

(312) 464-1444 Colby@stvpartners.com

Shane Newu JACKSON ARCHITECTS,
LLC.

407 S. DEARBORN ST. STE. 290
CHGO,IL 60605

(312) 986-1010 jjackson@jackson-architects.com

John Mehdi KMI Arch/Eng. WBE/DBE 401 S. Dearborn , Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60605

312-987-9800 jmehdi@kmichicago.com


